
 

 

 

 

 

Landscapers Who Have Attended DWA Workshops 

Desert Water Agency cannot recommend outside service providers or vouch for the quality of their 
services. This list below identifies landscapers who have attended DWA recent workshop and is 
NOT intended to serve as a recommendation. Customers are urged to conduct their own 
independent research before selecting the services of any outside service provider, whether 
identified below or not. 

 

 

NAME BUSINESS EMAIL PHONE

Antonio Martinez Casa Bonita Landscaping casabonital@icloud.com 760 413 9228

Daniel Lendelhy DL Certified Landscape Irrigation Lendechydaniel4@gmail.com 760-239-1590

Sergio Jimenez F & S Landscaping fslandscaping6@yahoo.com 760-409-2196

Larry Layton Kirkpatrick Landscaping kls@klsinc.net 760-250-3077

Paul Ortega Paul Ortega Landscape Design paul@paulortega.com 760-409-4833

Gregg Photias Vision Turf and Lightening gregg@visionturfandlighting.com 760-567-5409

Claudia Aguilar-Magana Conserve LandCare cmagana@conservelandcare.com 760-898-9503

Calvin Valdovinos
GDNC Cactus & Desert Plant 

Nursery
contact@gdncnursery.com 760-329-7207

Jeff Sanchez Sanchez Landscaping Inc Sanchezinc4@aol.com 760-272-7292

Angel Beltran Creative Design Landscape abeltran760@gmail.com 760-423-9275

Joanne Borchert Purchase Green joanne.borchert@purchasegreen.com 760-345-9999

Susan Kings Permaculture Consulting permaculture-consulting@outlook.com

Chris Martinez Quality Green Landscape chris@qualitygreenlandscape.com
760-578-7853

Wes Horrower Down To Earth Landscaping wesleyharrower@gmail.com 760-799-2088


